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
& sun room that lets in natural light with a wall of French 
doors that open to give you the California indoor/outdoor 
living experience.

Branden Williams & Rayni Williams

Open NEW11-2

RE-IMAGINED TRANSITIONAL 
CONTEMPORARY ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

5+7.5
1041 LAUREL WAY

$24,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

Commanding a world renowned location, north of Sunset 
Blvd & close to the Beverly Hills Hotel & Rodeo Drive, this 
transitional contemporary estate has been re-imagined for 
today’s luxury lifestyle. Magnificent artistry throughout, 
state-of-the-art features including Control4 home automation 
&Bang & Olufsen media room. Incredible manicured grounds 
with pool, spa, large grassy yard, tranquil meditation garden 
&dramatic water wall spanning the outdoor kitchen & living 
room with fireplace.

Gated, Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

HARRY WARNER ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Rey/Jade Mills 310-285-7529

7+7
1006 N REXFORD DR

$39,999,000 TRADITIONAL

North of Sunset Boulevard in Beverly Hills and hidden 
behind centuries-old trees, the original Warner Brothers 
estate represents a legendary chapter in Hollywood history.  
As the home of Harry Warner, the original head and 
founder of Warner Bros Studios, this approx 1.25-acre 
landmark encompasses an elegant approx 13,000 sq ft main 
residence and guesthouse (the once-upon-a-time home of 
Marilyn Monroe). European garden, rock-lagoon-like pool/
spa, waterfalls, and tennis court.

Refresh. NEW11-2
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01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#16-187174

SPECIAL MAPLE DRIVE LEASE

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Lind/Schulsinger 3103444667

5+6
352 S MAPLE DR

$12,900 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Totally redone, glamorous home in Prime Beverly Hills 
south of Wilshire location.  Hard to find 5 bedroom home 
with all the amenities. Gracious 2 story entry with modern 
sweeping staircase.  Lovely granite and steel kitchen with 
double dishwashers. Large gracious rooms, family room with 
gorgeous fireplace, spacious master, bath and walk in closet.  
Walk to Rodeo Drive, Saks and Neiman Marcus.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,W/D

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-192466

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Natty Redford

3+2
139 S BEDFORD DR

$4,750 SPANISH

Vintage Beverly Hills just south of Wilshire. Spacious kitchen 
with dishwasher, refrigerator and washer/dryer, Central Air & 
Heat. Formal living and dining room, 3bd/2ba. Minutes from 
shopping and dining! Bright, clean and ready to move in! 
Security entrance and one covered parking spot.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-163838

131 S MAPLE DRIVE

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Nicole Contreras 310-614-4952

3+2
131 S MAPLE DR #PH

$8,900

Welcome to Beverly Hills Luxury Living at its best! Luxury 
High End 3 Bedroom 2 bathroom unit. Top of the line 
finishes, hardwood floors, high ceilings and stainless steel 
appliances. Walking distance to Rodeo shops, restaurants 
and Beverly Hills schools. We can do flexible lease terms and 
furnished for additional fee.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

BEVERLY HILLS TENNIS COURT ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Judy Feder 310.890.0033

7+10
12753 MULHOLLAND DR

$9,950,000

Settled above the city lights, this elegant estate set behind 
a gated drive sits on 3 acres of completely private land. As 
you enter the great room you are greeted with floor to ceiling 
French doors and sweeping views: a custom chef’s kitchen 
flows to the dining room with a massive stone fireplace. The 
most exquisite 1,500 bottle wine cellar with stone walls and 
floors and built-in temperature controlled wine cabinets, is 
complete with a fireplace, dining area and adjacent kitchen.

12753MulhollandDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-190622

MID CENTURY GEM IN PRIME BHPO

THE AGENCY
Doug Sandler 310.266.3120

3+3
1460 DONHILL DR.

$4,395,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

An open, flowing, single level, three-bedroom, two-and-a-
half bath mid-century modern home sits overlooking the 
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
gourmet kitchen has a double Sub-Zero and a butler's 
pantry. The home features an impressive master suite, plus 
three additional bedroom suites, a formal library, and a family 
room, and a wine cellar.  An entertainer's dream home with 
excellent scale and proportion.

Open NEW11-2

ROMANTIC VIEW HOME IN BIRD 
STREETS

SOTHEBY'S SUNSET
Julia DeLorme Marc Noah 3107291649

3+3
9396 SIERRA MAR DR

$3,495,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Romantic home on prestigious Sierra Mar Drive in the Bird 
Streets. French doors along every room step to a sunny 
veranda with ocean breezes and breathtaking views of city 
lights, lush green Beverly Hills canyons and Malibu sunsets. 
A flood of natural light throughout, specially painted floors, 
fireplace with 200-year old French tiles from Provence. 
Separate office space and enchanting guest suite below offer 
additional space for the jet setter or entertainer.

Refresh. NEW11-2
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SLEEK CONTEMPORARY ENTERTAINER'S 
MT OLYMPUS HOME W/ VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
STJAMES+CANTER FARAHMAND 310.704.4248

4+4
2170 MOUNT OLYMPUS DR

$3,399,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sleek Contemporary 4BD/4BA “loft-like” entertainer’s home 
w/ pool & views in LA’s coveted Mount Olympus above 
the Sunset Strip. Seamless open floor plan & completely 
remodeled w/ wide oak plank floors, sliding glass doors, high 
ceilings, gourmet pro-line (Viking) Chef’s kitchen w/ separate 
walk-in pantry, & resort-like outdoor spaces w/ BBQ, fire 
pit & pool. Master suite features head-on views, pvt patio & 
large spa-like bathroom. 3 guest bedrooms & lofted office/
den complete this dream home.

www.2170MtOlympus.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-191246

EXCITING ARCHITECTURAL!!!!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Neal Baddin 323-793-7405

4+6
2645 CARMAN CREST DR

$3,095,000 ARCHITECTURAL

GORGEOUS HOME WITH A CHIC DESIGN FOR LUXURIOUS 
AND MODERN LIVING. LARGE FLAT LOT WHICH PROVIDES 
TOTAL PRIVACY AND SERENITY.  LONG PRIVATE GATED 
DRIVE TO A BEAUTIFUL SETTING. WIDE EXPANSIVE OPEN 
FLOOR PLAN WITH WALLS OF GLASS. HRWD FLRS THRU-
OUT. GRMT KITCHEN WITH WHITE MARBLE COUNTER 
TOPS, STATE OF THE ART APPLIANCES AND A CENTER 
ISLE. GLAMOROUS MSTR STE WITH CITY VIEWS, HIS 
AND HER BATHS, AND HUGE WALK-IN CLOSETS. SLIDING 
GLASS WALLS FROM LIV RM LEADING OUT TO THE PL/
SPA.WITH AN EASY FLOW,

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING PRIVATE TRADITIONAL WITH 
IMPRESSIVE CITY VIEWS

TELES PROPERTIES
Steven Dubin 310-866-1952

3+3.5
8836 EVANVIEW DR

$2,450,000 TRADITIONAL

Offers walled courtyard entry and enormous Pool. MOVE IN, 
DEVELOP or REMODEL. Echoes of Paul Williams & Gerard 
Colcord are evident at this cottage style residence & help 
create the romantic exterior w/ flagstone chimney, beautiful 
hardwood floors, bay windows, moldings & numerous 
covered patios. 3 en-suite beds & 2 fireplaces expand the 
visionary possibilities. Situated on a quiet cul-de-sac in 
prime lower Sunset Plaza location .Perfect balance of private 
tranquil living &Sunset Strip chic.

www.8836EvanviewDrive.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-192230

PRIME LOCATION W/ POOL & VIEWS 
JUST OFF WOODROW WILSON

RODEO REALTY INC.
John Galich 310-461-0468

3+3
7435 PALO VISTA DR

$2,150,000 MODERN

Looking out to city lights, this Contemporary Hollywood 
Regency was home to a Rockstar and sits on a hidden drive 
surrounded by celebrity properties. Double front doors open 
to a dramatic entry with a two story wall of glass on the rear, 
revealing lush gardens, pool, spa & views. Open kitchen, 
dining and living room that open to large view decks. Upper 
master & guest room with view decks. Downstairs, a 2nd 
master suite with fireplace & massive screening/media room 
open to the pool & grounds.

www.7435PaloVista.com

Open NEW11-2

MAGICAL RETREAT W/ PRIVATE GUEST 
SUITE!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-300-1174

2+2
2184 LAUREL CANYON BLV

$1,069,000 TRADITIONAL

Own a magical retreat w/Private Guest Suite in the heart 
of Laurel Canyon. Main residence has 2 BD, 2 BA & a 
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
kitchen,  master & 2 family BR remain separate. White 
oak floors, & an array of skylights. Living room w marble 
fireplace, wall of glass doors  to private patio, fire pit, grill, 
& pond. Kitchen w stainless steel appliances.. Master w 
private patio, bath w large soaking tub.  Walker Zanger 
tile, limestone, Ann Sachs tile, new central sound, security/
camera, HVAC, professional landscaping.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Oven

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-190816

NEWLY REMODELED, HIP, SPACIOUS, 
BRIGHT

HILTON & HYLAND
Marcie Hartley 310.691.5950

3+3
2847 NICHOLS CANYON PLACE

$2,149,000 CONTEMPORARY

A down-to-the-studs remodel on a quiet and serene street 
just off Nichols Canyon Rd. Packed with beautiful finishes, 
wide-plank hardwood flooring and a sparkling pool. A 
flowing single-story open floor plan, dining room with 
soaring ceilings and warm architectural vibe make this an 
entertainer's dream or a tucked in hideaway from the hustle 
and bustle of the city. Living, dining and master all lead to 
the garden/pool area via sliding glass walls which flood the 
home with light. A turn-key gem!

NicholsCanyonPlace.com

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-191962

HOLLYWOOD REGENCY GLAMOUR

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Mann/Marshall 310-720-0010

2+2
8722 SHOREHAM DR #A

$1,425,000 TRADITIONAL

The "Shoreham" with it's legendary history became the home 
of Hollywood elite including: Ava Gardner, Marlene Dietrich, 
Mary Martin, Olivia de Havilland, Katherine Hepburn, Ann 
Southern, This elegant unit  is located on the ground floor 
with 2 bed, 2 bath, beautiful hardwood floors, high ceilings 
with moldings, exquisite details, large living room, for dining, 
beautiful kitchen with adjacent den area, master bedroom 
w/lots of closets, updated baths,Beautiful walled garden 
patio ..

N of Sunset

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-192512

RARE SHOREHAM TOWERS CORNER 
UNIT

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Kennon Earl 323.432.6492

1+1.5
8787 SHOREHAM DR #1205

$1,185,000 CONTEMPORARY

One of the Sunset Strip's most prestigious bldg's. This 
RARE 1 BD, 1 & 1/2 BA luxury home located on the 
12th  flr  &  boasts  stunning views of DTLA & to the ocean. 
Completely re-done w/the greatest attention to detail, design 
& materials. Truly a special unit, sharing only 1 common 
wall & includes the finest fittings, exotic woods, & marble. 
Kitchen & BA's feat the best appliances & fixtures. Enjoy the 
amenities of this full service building. Once you're here, you'll 
never want to leave.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-191870

GORGEOUS 2BR LUXURY CONDO W/ 
HOLLYWOOD VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Shawn S. Kormondy 323-638-7567

2+2
7135 HOLLYWOOD #706

$685,000 CONTEMPORARY

Welcome to the Hollywood Versailles Tower, an exclusive, 
full service luxury high rise in the heart of Hollywood! Bright 
& spacious 2BR condo w/ city views in every room, bamboo 
floors, kitchen w/ SS appliances & private balcony facing 
east w/ gorgeous city views of Hollywood. Central heat & 
A/C, extra storage in garage & one deeded parking space. 
Amenities include recently renovated lobby, 24-hr security/
front desk, valet & guest parking, pool, fitness center, rec 
room, & on-site manager.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

LIVE THE HIGH LIFE IN A WEST 
HOLLYWOOD HIGH-RISE

L.A. LUXE GROUP | KW
DENA BURTON 310.387.0387

1+1
999 N DOHENY DR, UNIT 204

$639,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

You’ll love this remodeled 1BD/1BA condo. Its open floor 
plan with high ceilings make spaces feel grand. Doheny 
West is situated half-a-block south of Sunset Blvd. This 
full-service building is a blend of mid-century architecture 
combined with today’s mod-ern conveniences. This glam 
pad is located on the border of Beverly Hills and is steps 
away from all the area has to offer. Building amenities include 
a 24-hour concierge, gym, pool, spa, valet parking for your 
guests, and on-site management.

www.999DohenyCondo.com

Open NEW11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#16-160062

FABULOUS FURNISHED LEASE IN THE 
SHOREHAM!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Mann/Marshall 310-740-1812

2+2
8720 SHOREHAM DR #A

$7,250 TRADITIONAL

Hollywood Regency Glamour - Steps from Sunset Plaza.  
The "Shoreham" with it's legendary history became the 
home of Hollywood eliteincluding: Ava Gardner, Marlene 
Dietrich, Mary Martin, Olivia de Havilland, Katherine Hepburn 
-This elegant furnished lease is located on the ground floor 
with 2 bedroom, 2 bath, large living room with fireplace, 
formal dining, beautiful kitchen and large walled garden 
"extraordinaire"! Exquisite fully furnished- minimum one 
year lease

N of Sunset

Open NEW11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

HOLMBY HILLS PAUL WILLIAMS 
TRADITIONAL ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May & Rick Chanin 310.492.0735

5+6
425 PARKWOOD DR

$18,990,000

Built in 1935, updated in 2012. This 6,898sf home, boasts 
4bds/6bas+ Maid’s Quarters+ Guest Apartment, elevator, 
basement & motor court. Quality craftsmanship thruout: 
wood beamed ceiling/paneling, hardwood floors & built-ins. 
Chef’s kitchen with Carrera marble, center islands, Butler’s 
pantry. Sumptuous Master Suite with dual baths, fireplace & 
walk-ins. 39,838sf lot, heated pool/spa. Don’t miss this rare 
opportunity to live in LA’s finest area!

425Parkwood.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-190624

THE AGENCY
M. Umansky / B. Rose 424-230-3701

6+8
3396 STONE RIDGE LN

$10,900,000 TRADITIONAL

Located within conveniently located and little-known, 
but highly coveted, 11-estate, guard-gated community, 
this approximately 9,300-square-foot Modernist French 
traditional home has been extensively remodeled and 
enlarged. Set on a nearly ¾ acre lot at the end of a 
cul-de-sac, the 6-bedroom home features city views, an 
eat-in kitchen with La Cornue range, and generous family 
room opening to expansive lawns and a pool. The master 
showcases vaulted ceilings and spa-esque bathroom.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2
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RENOVATED TRADITIONAL IN LOWER 
BEL AIR

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310.777.2879

4+3.5
11365 THURSTON PL

$2,685,000 TRADITIONAL

Lower Bel Air renovated Traditional moments from UCLA, 
Brentwood and Westwood Villages. Sited on an unusually 
expansive grassy parcel, the wide-open floorplan invites 
easy access to the outdoors & entertainment flow.  
Generously-sized rooms. Great Room. Open den. Spacious 
gourmet kitchen. 4th ensuite BD easily used as guest qtrs./
office/playroom. 3 BD’s in one wing incl. a wonderful master 
suite. Addl. 2 BD’s share full bath. Powder rm. Laundry rm. 
Security/sound systems. Warner Ave School.

www.11365Thurston.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-190754

REMODELED MID-CENTURY

BHHS BEV HILLS
Geoffrey Lands 310-339-5757

4+3.5
1349 CASIANO RD

$2,100,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Tastefully Remodeled Mid Century. Reminiscent of Neutra's 
Kaufmann House. The pattern & spirit of the house is an 
indoor/outdoor design with a minimalist aesthetic. Original 
white terrazzo floors and Fleetwood sliding glass doors that 
open up to a boulder laden spray pool & sunbathing deck. 
State of the art kitchen, sub-zero, corian counter tops and 
eat-in breakfast area.  Mountain, Canyon, and Ocean views 
of Palos Verdes Peninsula.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-135828

STAGED BY MEREDITH BAER COME 
SEE THE FRESH NEW LOOK!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Christophe Choo 310-777-6342

6+5
355 S MAPLETON DR

$22,900,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Huge price reduction! An exceptional and rare opportunity 
to re-design or build your dream estate on one of the most 
coveted streets on the West Coast. 1.66 acres of park like 
grounds on a street to street lot across from the world 
famous Playboy Mansion.  Exceptional 1930's Colonial style 
home ready to remodel to your personal taste or build your 
own spectacular dream estate. Main entrance on Mapleton 
with circular driveway, spectacular pool pavilion and full size 
north/south tennis court.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2 632C1

MLS#16-185128

JUST REDUCED!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Joyce Rey 310-285-7529

4+6
701 NIMES RD

$9,995,000 SPANISH

A remarkable Bel Air estate site on the market for the first 
time in over 40 years, this classic Spanish-style residence 
is ready to be reimagined. Treetop views open to a jewel-
box panorama of city lights below. Picture your dream 
home set amidst this very private, secret garden escape 
with swimming pool, terracing, towering palms, and lush 
landscaping. A rare opportunity to purchase a close in and 
prime Bel Air hideaway that's just minutes from Beverly Hills.

Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Land

MLS#16-181498

OCEAN VIEWS  .56 ACRE LOWER BEL 
AIR   WWW.1037STRADELLA.COM

SOTHEBY'S BH
Andrea Alberts 310 777 5105

Land
1037 STRADELLA RD

$3,785,000

Best Value in lower  Bel Air! Opportunity for Developer/ 
Owner/user on Stradella Rd, one of the most prestigious  
streets in Bel Air!  7235 Sq Ft Contemp home will feature 
5 bdrms, 6 baths, open floor plan, zero-edge Infinity 
pool,and three levels for seamless indoor/outdoor living .  
3000 sq ft large deck, movie theater, elevat. wine cellar, & 
gym. Ocean, City & Catalina views. Purchase As-Is during 
current construction, for $3,785,000. Completed home 
approx $12,500,000  delivered 14-18 mths.

Refresh. rev11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Lease

MLS#16-147776

RARE LEASE BEHIND GUARD GATES - 
PLEASE RSVP

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton 310 858 5474

7+7
11681 MORAGA LN

$35,000 TUDOR

RSVP@DREWFENTON.COM          In private and prestigious 
Moraga Estates lies an exquisite manor home. Grand scale 
throughout with soaring ceilings & dramatic staircase. Formal 
living room, wood paneled family room w/full bar & a brilliant 
sun room. Sunlit breakfast area, gourmet kitchen with high-
end SS appliances. Opulent master suite with marble bath 
overlooks sprawling and verdant rear yard complete w/tennis 
court, BBQ area, stone patios, and a waterfall pool.

DrewFenton.com

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

SITED ON ONE OF PRIME LITTLE 
HOLMBY'S MOST COVETED KNOLLS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310.777.2879

8+8.5
10401 WYTON DR

$6,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Set considerable back off the street, unusually large, open 
and light and friendly at every turn. Wonderfully wooded w/ 
circular driveway. Grand formal foyer w/ sweeping staircase. 
Nicely updated kitchen. Sunny living rm. Family rm w/ 
fireplace. Media rm w/ vaulted ceiling. Formal dining rm. 2 
master stes: 1 up w/ sitting rm & stylish newer dual baths/
closets. The other down w/ dual baths. Flexible floorplan. 
Very private garden & pool. Multiple patio & terrace spaces. 
Roof deck. Views. Warner.

www.larryyoungwestside.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-188776

STATELY COLONIAL IN PRIME LITTLE 
HOLMBY

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
Steven Moritz 310.871.3636

5+6
10450 CHARING CROSS ROAD

$4,495,000 2sty-SOUTHERN COLONIAL

1st time on mkt in almost 50 years & located on premiere 
street in Little Holmby. Situated back from the street with 
circular driveway. Formal living & dining rooms. Large 
breakfast room & service porch off the kitchen. Oversized 
family room w/ FP opens to the spacious backyard w/ 
pool &changing room with bath. Den w/ FP & maids room 
downstairs. 4 bedrooms & 3 baths upstairs. Spacious master 
suite w/ sitting rm w/ FP, large bath & walk-in closet. Located 
in coveted Warner Avenue School District.

www.10450charingcross.com

Open NEW11-2

EXCEPTIONAL SPANISH REVIVAL IN 
COMSTOCK HILLS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
J. Reichmann & H. Burns 310.666.9708

3+2
1711 ENSLEY AVE

$2,195,000 2sty-SPANISH

Dramatic Spanish w/courtyard entry redone w/taste and 
class! The grand living room, ready for entertaining, has high 
beamed ceilings, classic fireplace, arched opening to a large 
formal dining rm with French doors leading to a private pool 
& spa. The home has exceptional light, polished hardwood 
and redone kitchen/baths beautifully done w/Ann Saks 
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
Incredible value for the area!

www.1937BeverlyGlen20.com

Open NEW11-2

Light and Bright with panoramic views of the hills.  Remodeled kitchen with stainless still appliances. Large 
master with walk in closet. Remodeled bathrooms. Full service building.

2+2
10701 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 501

$749,000 CONTEMPORARY
Open NEW11-2

COLDWELL BANKER RESIRada Roberts 310 871-9763
Dishwash,,Hood Fan, Fridge, Range/Oven

MLS#17-192846

SPACIOUS 1 BEDROOM PENTHOUSE

RODEO REALTY - BH
T. Rustad P. Maurice 310-623-8825

1+2
2320 S BENTLEY AVE #205

$569,000 CONTEMPORARY

Top-floor, turnkey condominium ideally situated in the heart 
of West Los Angeles. Completely remodeled, this spacious 
1 bedroom, 1.5 bath penthouse unit features an updated 
chef's kitchen with granite counters, stainless appliances, 
built-in desk and breakfast bar playing to the adjacent open 
concept dining/living room with stone fireplace and spacious 
balcony. Large master bedroom with double walk-in closets, 
balcony access and beautiful bathroom with double sinks, 
spa tub and separate shower.

Bentley205.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-187020

LUX LE PARC CONDOMINIUM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310-777-2879

2+4
10108 EMPYREAN WAY #101

$2,595,000 1sty-FRENCH

Rare, coveted large, 1st floor 2 BD/4 BA unit at Century 
City’s premier Le Parc, w/ its meandering waterways, 
picturesque landscape & fine resident services. Its large 
patio & generously-sized rms make this elegant condo 
home feel much like a single family residence. Architectural 
pluses like higher ceilings, large windows & tall French drs 
add light & style. Formal entry rotunda. Formal living, dining 
& breakfast rms. Uncommonly large master w/ dual baths. 
Large 2nd BD ste. Den. Laundry rm.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Lease

MLS#16-153704

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Inga Cohen 310-657-1714

2+2
2131 CENTURY PARK LN #206

$4,200 1sty-CONTEMP MED

EXQUISITE UNIT, TOTALLY REMODELED, INCLUDING 
PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL, 2 BDRM & 2 BATH SUITES 
SEPARATED BY LIV RM & DINING AREA, EAT IN KITCHEN 
OVERLOOKING COURTYARD & FOUNTAIN, GENEROUS 
WALK-IN CLOSETS, PATIO WITH TREE-TOP VIEW. 
BEAUTIFULLY APPOINTED W/PLANTATION SHUTTERS, 
GRANITE, ETC. FULL AMENITIES INCLUDES 24-GUARD 
GATED COMMUNITY W/ POOLS, TENNIS, GYM, SPA & 
GUEST PARKING. Resort living. 24-HR NOTICE TO SHOW. 
NEW CARPET installed January 6th 2017

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open red4300
11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#17-189594

STUNNING MODERN SPANISH 
ARCHITECTURE IN BRENTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Beth Woods 310-463-1599

5+5.5
1021 WELLESLEY AVE

$4,600,000 2sty-SPANISH

5bd+5.5ba on a 10,689 sqft lot w/saltwater infinity pool & 
creek-side setting. Built in 2013 w/priv entrance w/open floor 
plan w/high ceilings, spacious liv rm w/fireplace & sep casita. 
Formal din rm w/walk-in wine cellar, wet bar & Venetian 
plaster walls. Chefs kit & adjacent fam rm feature dramatic 
creek-side views, new landscaping & state of the art pool. 
Mstr bd w/large walk-in closet & balc w/open tree top views. 
Custom cabinetry & finishes. Close to Brentwood Country 
Mart & Farmers Market.

www.1021wellesley.com

Open NEW11-2



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, JANUARY 17, 2017  |  155
TU

E
S

D
AY

MLS#17-190516

TURNKEY MID-CENTURY MODERN

NOURMAND & ASSOC
Gavin Fleminger 310-850-8053

4+4
1115 N NORMAN PL

$3,495,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Extensively remodeled Mid-Century Modern. Single level 
contemporary jewel is perfect for California indoor/outdoor 
living. Spacious living & dining rooms with fireplace, floor-to-
ceiling windows & outdoor dining area. Kitchen/family room 
combo opens to secluded backyard with swimmers pool & 
outdoor BBQ. Gorgeous master suite with fireplace, stunning 
bath & large walk-in closet. Walnut floors. Smart systems, 
include Lutron lighting, surround sound, NEST thermostats & 
security system with cameras.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING REMODELED TRADITIONAL 
HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Drew & Susan Gitlin 310.486.1979

5+4
761 LOCKEARN ST

$2,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Serene & calming abode, on a desirable cul-de-sac, boasts 
5 Bdrms, 4 Ba, & a Bonus Room, including a resort-like 
master suite w/ an over-sized walk in closet, private balcony 
& peaceful bath. The floor plan unquestionably will function 
for every type of family configuration possible. The light 
filled living spaces throughout are open & centered around a 
beautiful country style eat-in “cooks kitchen”. Other features 
include separate laundry room, pool, spa, pitch beamed 
ceilings & outdoor dining.

Open NEW11-2

BRENTWOOD CONTEMPORARY HOME

SOTHEBY'S INT'L
Catherine Marcus 424-285-0721

4+3
13730 BAYLISS RD

$2,700,000 CONTEMPORARY

This elegant, and recently remodeled home exudes 
comfortable living and exquisite craftsmanship at every turn. 
The airy open floor plan provides a seamless indoor-outdoor 
living experience. As you enter the foyer, you are welcomed 
with high ceilings and French doors that lead to the outdoor 
dining area, resort-like pool with spa, lawn, beautiful loggia 
with BBQ and looking out to some of the most amazing 
garden, hillside and mountain views that would rival views 
of Napa Valley.

Open NEW1-2

CHARMING TRADITIONAL ON COVETED 
BRENTWOOD GLEN CUL-DE-SAC!

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.481.4313

2+2
11421 CHENAULT ST

$1,549,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Bright & cheery home w/ tons of potential. Elegant formal 
living room w/ large window & fpl.  Gracious formal dining 
room w/ bay window. Incredible master suite w/ large 
bathroom, plenty of closet space & French doors to the 
private back yard. Spacious hall bedroom w/ French doors 
to yard & large hall bathroom. Walk through the 3rd bed / den 
to the master. Beautiful hardwood floors, tons of natural light, 
spacious front yard w/ covered patio. Incredible opportunity 
to make this a great home!

2 BD + 2 BA  + DEN/3rd BED + CUL-DE-SAC

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-160118

LONGSHOT ESPRESSO BAR!

HILTON & HYLAND
SUTTON/WILLIAMS&WILLIAMS 310.691.5935

5+7
140 S CLIFFWOOD AVE

$11,299,000 CONTEMP MED

Ultra private and gated Mediterranean estate in exclusive 
Brentwood Park. An entertainers dream, the architecture 
delivers incredible volume, double height ceilings and 
oversized rooms. A true sense of luxury can be felt inside 
and out, highlighted by solid oak floors and the highest 
quality finishes from top to bottom. Take a dip in the 
swimmers pool surrounded by giant palm trees, fruit and 
sycamore trees. Seamless integration of indoor/outdoor 
living creates the ultimate California lifestyle.

Robby Sutton / Williams & Williams

Refresh. rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-192600

1500SF 2BR/2.5BA + LOFT COULD BE 
CONVERTED!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Simon Salloom 3107498686

2+3
11648 MAYFIELD AVE #302

$849,000 CONTEMPORARY

Well designed -- 2BR + LOFT -- that could be used as a 
3BR/2.5BA. Tastefully appointed with newer European style 
cabinets, appliances, stone counter tops and hardwood 
flooring. Excellent sunlight, two bedroom suites, gracious 
entry. Good outdoor space with a private outdoor roof-top 
patio off the loft and a separate balcony off the living room 
and master suite. Laundry inside unit, plentiful closet space, 
two car separate parking with additional guest parking. 
Prime Brentwood location..

Open NEW11-4

WESTSIDE LIFESTYLE! REMODELED 
1+1 NEXT TO BW VILLAGE

SOTHEBY'S INT'L
Clara Yang 3102591525

1+1
11750 W SUNSET BLV, UNIT 319

$499,989 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Your Westside Lifestyle!
This trendy condo has a cozy, remodeled luxury feel. 
Situated in the prime, quiet corner, away from Sunset boasts 
a great floor plan. Double-paned windows provide a quiet 
respite. Newly painted with upgraded flooring - enjoy a 
spacious kitchen and living room which has ample space, 
granite counters and stainless steel appliances. The unit 
offers spacious closets, recessed lighting, brick walls and 
gorgeous white plantation shutters.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-188336

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Fariba Fouladi 310-387-7888

1+2
622 S BARRINGTON AVE #404

$489,000 CONTEMPORARY

Very nice 1bd 2ba condo in one of the great complexes of 
Brentwood. South facing w/plenty of light & sun. Laminated 
flrs. Owner installed new a/c unit. Bldg amenities incl. 
updated pool, hot tub, gym, extra storage in garage & 
ample guest prkg. Bldg was recently updated w/new copper 
plumbing, hot water tank, elevators were done & building 
was re-painted & security cameras were recently installed 
throughout. Needs TLC. By appointment only.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#16-187902

NEWER CONSTRUCTION TRADITIONAL 
BY KEN UNGAR IN PRIME BW

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.481.4313

5+6
201 N BUNDY DR

$17,995 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Stunning custom home w/“perfect” floorplan. Living rm w/
fpl & bay window. Formal dining rm w/wood paneled ceiling. 
Gourmet kitchen w/huge Carrara marble island, walk-in 
pantry & breakfast area. Kitchen opens to Family rm w/fpl 
& French drs to spacious yard. Master suite w/sitting rm, 
balcony, fpl & walk-in closet. Master bath w/custom tile, 
steam shower & separate tub. 3 more en-suite beds up + 1 
en-suite bed down. High ceilings, wainscoting, hdwd flring, 
custom lighting  & direct 2 car garage

5 bed + 6 bath + Family Room + Den

Open NEW11-2
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07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#17-192402

4-BEDROOM/3-BATH 2-STORY CUL-DE-
SAC HOME NEWLY-BUILT IN 2007

KELLER WILLIAMS
Pete Castro 310-482-2100

4+3
2473 ARMACOST AVE

$1,200,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

If you want bang for the buck, this exceptional value 
has it all! Chef’s kitchen w/ granite counters & Viking s/s 
appliances. Living rm w/ 10’ ceilings, frplc, home theater 
system. Mstr ste w/ 9’ ceilings, walk-in closet, balcony. Mstr 
bath w/ spa tub & frameless shower. Central heat, hrdwd flrs, 
tankless H2O heater, dual-pane windows, upstairs laundry. 
Rear patio w/ privacy fence is low maintenance & ideal for 
entertaining. Central location, close to Expo line, freeways, 
shopping & restaurants.

www.2473armacost.com

Open NEW11-2 672A1

MLS#17-192252

2 + 1 CHARMING MID-CENTURY HOME 
IN WLA

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Sylvia Dunbar 310-766-6000

2+1
2442 BUTLER AVE

$878,900 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Charming mid-century home in WLA; 2 beds, 1 bath, redone 
kitchen in 2014, new refrigerator, range, dishwasher, washer 
& dryer. Hardwood floors were refinished in 2016 with new 
baseboards. New Lennox Central heating unit installed 
in 2015. New window AC installed in 2015. Beautifully 
landscape grounds drought friendly with a new sprinkler 
system. New copper plumbing, tankless water heater; Attic 
is insulated. The exterior is newly painted with new gutters. 
Milgard Windows installed in 2013.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-191490

GORGEOUS 3BD MEDITERRANEAN 
CONDO

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Duncan Watson 310.210.6390

3+3
1417 S WESTGATE AVE #302

$939,000 CONTEMP MED

Beautiful Brentwood-Adjacent 3BD/2.5BA Condo in West 
L.A.. Newer Construction (2006). Large Chef's Kitchen. 3rd 
Floor Corner Unit. Secure Building.

Wshr

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-192474

LARGE OPEN FLOOR PLAN TOWNHOUSE! 
LOT'S OF UPDATES/UPGRADES!

TRIMAX REALTY, INC.
Fred Nabati 3103888100

3+4
1734 S WESTGATE AVE #12

$889,000 MODERN

Welcome home to the recently modernized Park Westgate 
HOA Building where pride of ownership & low HOA dues 
takes place in West LA. Amazingly Spacious Tri-Level 
Townhouse unit boasting 3 LARGE beds & 3.5 baths. Master 
has 2 walk-in closets & balcony. 2nd Bed has 2 large closets 
& beauty counter. Each bed has its own bath. Walk into a 
large living room, with large deep patio/balcony, that leads 
to a Large Dining Room which opens to a Very Large Private 
Patio/Balcony. Direct access to the unit

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Ot
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
"Westdale Trousdale" on a tree lined street. Built with all of 
the modern luxuries. 4 Bedrooms, den, family room & 5 1/2 
Baths. Extensive use of marble & mosaic tile. High ceilings 
& hardwood floors. Decorator light fixtures. Beautiful kitchen 
family room looks out to a spacious professionally designed 
rose garden, lawn and patio area. Double Garage.

Wolf stove,Bosch dishwasher,refrig

Open NEW11-2

Westside L.A., San Fernando Valley, Greater 
South Bay, Beach Cities, Palos Verdes, Glendale, 
Pasadena, Burbank, Most of LA County!

Why Advertise? Large Distribution Area
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MLS#17-192302

A MODERN FARMHOUSE WITH 5 BD + 
6 BA!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310.994.8721

5+6
4284 CAMPBELL DR

$2,095,000 2sty-MODERN

This modern farmhouse greets you w/a spacious foyer & 
high ceilings. The wide plank oak flrs lead you into the fam 
rm w/an open, airy feeling. Enter the lrg liv rm w/an inviting 
fireplace & find a wall of windows that fill the space w/an 
abundance of natural light. The open flrpln leads you into 
the kitchen w/white CaesarStone countertops, rich grey 
cabinetry, stainless steel appliances & walk in pantry.  This 
open, airy hm w/high ceilings & lrg bckyrd is perfect for 
entertaining fam & friends!

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-192300

REMODELED TRADITIONAL IS PRIME 
MAR VISTA

JOHN AAROE GROUP
S.F. Jones/ M. Schlosser 310.691.7888

4+3
12606 PRESTON WAY

$1,849,000 TRADITIONAL

This remodeled traditional home located in prime Mar Vista 
is beautifully appointed on a large lot w/ a separate guest 
house. Walk into the expansive living room that connects to 
the beautiful dining room w/ French doors bringing in tons of 
natural light. Currently used as a fashion design office, the 
2-car garage has exposed beamed ceilings, wood floors & 
countless skylights. Located in one of the best areas, don’t 
miss out on such a great opportunity!

12606Preston.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-169488

FORMAL MEDITERRANEAN LOCATED 
IN HIGHLY DESIRED MAR VISTA

HILTON & HYLAND
Danelle Lavin 310.367.7533

4+3
3975 ALLA RD

$1,595,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Modernized to today's standards, this gated, hedged two-
story, completed in 2006, offers maximum privacy. A modern 
floor plan with french doors opens onto the backyard making 
the home ideal home for entertaining. A light filled interior 
includes marble touches & wood floors throughout. The 
main floor features a large, formal dining room & living area, 
family room, guest bedroom & over-sized laundry. Close 
proximity to Venice Beach makes this a perfect Southern 
California home.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-192198

VIEWS, VIEWS, VIEWS - MAR VISTA 
HOME

MASER CONDO SALES
Brian Maser 310-795-8010

3+1.5
13100 ROSE AVE

$1,399,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Do not miss this completely remodeled 1,211 sq. ft., 6,500 
sq. ft. lot, 2BR/1.5BA single-family home with unparalleled 
views (third bedroom converted into large dining room, but 
remains 3BR on title).  Enjoy the rare unobstructed ocean, 
city, mountain and sunset views from most rooms and 
the back deck.  The large deck adds additional living and 
entertaining space with a beautiful backdrop.

www.MaserProperties.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-174952

HALTON PARDEE AND PA
Jonathan Pearson 310-490-4716

4+4
3523 GREENFIELD AVE

$2,237,000 MODERN

This 2,800+ sq. ft. home features 4 bedrooms & 4 bathrooms. 
Abundant sunlight washes over the antiqued white oak 
flooring and the spacious living areas w/ high ceilings. 
Lavish quartz countertops & Jenn-Air appliances leave home 
chef's feeling inspired. Enjoy indoor/outdoor living w/ sliding 
glass doors to the backyard patio. A detached converted 
container serves as a bonus office space or additional guest 
space. The rooftop is perfect for entertaining & absorbing the 
amazing panoramic views.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

WWW.REGINAVANNICOLA.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS - SM
Regina Vannicola 310-625-2061

1+1
12724 CASWELL AVE, UNIT 3

$425,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spacious and bright 1BR/1BA Venice-adjacent condo with 
1-car parking in hip Mar Vista neighborhood close to shops, 
restaurants, coffee and more.  Hardwood bamboo flooring 
throughout, granite counters in kitchen and bathroom, 
travertine tiled bath. Stainless steel appliances. Open floor 
plan with a large, private patio. Excellent storage. HOA will 
allow installation of laundry.

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

HELLO NORTH OF MONTANA 24TH 
STREET AND ALTA

TELES PROPERTIES
Ellen Conrad 424-202-3288

5+6
633 24TH ST

$6,000,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Located on a tree lined corner with views of tree-tops from 
many upstairs bedrooms. The main level has many options 
including a bedroom suite, office and great gathering spaces 
in a living room, dining room, family room and gourmet 
kitchen.  Upstairs there are 4 generous bedrooms. The 
master bath has a separate tub and shower and adjoins 
a walk-in closet. There is also a fireplace in the bedroom. 
The laundry room is on the upper level. The outside patio is 
partially covered

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-192826

GREAT COLLEGE STREET LOCATION!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310.994.8721

3+2
1040 PRINCETON ST

$2,225,000 1sty-SPANISH

A rare find for your builder or developer! This 3 bdrm, 2 bthrm 
house is in one of the best areas in Santa Monica, sitting on 
a 7,996 sq. ft. lot, w/an inground pool and separate two-car 
garage. Just a short walk to numerous shops and restaurants 
on Montana Avenue and only two streets away from Douglas 
Park. This home is being sold in its current and “as-is” 
condition and is a trust sale with no court confirmation 
needed. Act quickly and decisively or this opportunity will 
pass you by!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-192254

OPPORTUNITY LOWER AMALFI MID-
CENTURY

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Jack Brown 3104293781

3+3
295 AMALFI DR

$1,995,000 1sty-RANCH

SCENIC CANYON & OCEAN VIEWS FROM NICE CONDITION 
3 BDRM/3 BATH RANCH.VAULTED CEILING/LR, HARDWD/
CARPET FLOORS, 2 LARGE FIREPLACES, DECO STYLE 
TERRACE, 2 CAR GARAGE--POSSIBLE LIGHT REMODEL 
OR BRING YOUR ARCHITECT AND DESIGNER!!!

Dshwshr,W/Dryer,HV/AC,Garage,Frig,

Refresh. NEW11-2 631/C7
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CHARMING, UPDATED TWO-STORY 
HOUSE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Hicks/Bramlette 310.820.9368

4+3
1720 WASHINGTON AVE

$1,695,000 OTHER

Classic Architectural facade. This townhouse alternative 
has 4 beds and 3 baths features an open floor plan, high 
ceilings, wood floors, and recessed lighting. The kitchen 
was recently updated with stainless steel appliances, and 
marble countertops.  Kitchen and dining areas open to a 
cozy enclosed stone patio with water fountain, perfect for 
entertaining. Upstairs master suite  features a full bath, 
custom walk-in closet and balcony. Located near Montana 
Avenue shopping and restaurants.

WashingtonAveHome.com

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING 3BD/2BA-PRIME SM-EXTENSIVELY 
REMODELED-PRIVATE YARD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Bill Coveny 310-994-2344

3+2
1307 STANFORD ST

$1,575,000 1sty-COTTAGE

Bright & open w/crisp white vaulted ceilings/rich hdwds/ 
architectural lighting - Liv Rm w/fpl - Spacious kitchen/
dining area complete w/butcher block counters/s/s appls/
pantry - Spectacular sun room has custom herringbone 
brick floors surrounded by french doors w/view of the 
garden offering many possibilities: formal dining/den/office 
or studio-Separate Master Suite - Vintage inspired baths 
- Laundry Inside - Private fenced yd provides a "grand" 
outdoor space. SMR2 lot!

www.1307stanfordst.com

Open NEW11-2 631/G6

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION 
NORTH OF MONTANA LEASE

ENGEL & VOLKERS LA
Raphael Barragan 310-663-3676

6+8
531 11TH ST

$29,995 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

This rare New Construction lease sits in a prime North of 
Montana location. Custom designed by an award winning 
architect, this contemporary estate is detailed with custom 
features throughout. The Entry Foyer reveals a double height 
ceiling and leads to stunning living areas. Kitchen offers top 
shelf appliances and becomes the Lifestyle Center for the 
home, opening to a beautiful backyard with a heated terrace 
and outdoor kitchen.

Security, Smart Home System, Elevator

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

STUNNING REMODELED TOWNHOME 
N. OF WILSHIRE

COLDWELL BANKER WSA
Andrew Thurm/Brett Raski 310.345.2661

2+2.5
1044 20TH ST, UNIT 12

$1,189,000 2sty-CAPE COD

2 bed, 2.5 bath in charming courtyard building. Tastefully 
designed & finished w/ French oak floors, high-end fixtures 
& lighting, new solid core doors, custom cabinetry. Large 
gourmet kitchen w/ quartz counters, farmhouse sink, 
stainless steel appliances. Formal dining w/ access to 
covered patio. Spacious living room with new fireplace and 
additional large patio. Central A/C and heat, washer/dryer in 
unit, 2-car side-by-side parking with storage. Low HOA incl. 
EQ insurance. Pet friendly.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Etc

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-192404

LOOKING FOR PERFECT...HERE IT IS 
2BD + 3 BA!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310.994.8721

2+3
2405 34TH ST #27

$789,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

This well located, high style condo in a gated complex 
welcomes you into a spacious living rm w/high ceilings, a 
gas frplc w/travertine surround & an open dining area. Enjoy 
cooking in a fully updated kitchen equipped w/matching 
s.s. KitchenAid appls., granite countertops & a breakfast 
bar that opens to the living rm w/warm wood flrng. This 
home features a sec. sys, an echo friendly Nest Learning 
Thermostat, 2 side by side prkg spaces, a storage unit, a 
bike rm & EQ Ins. is incld in the HOA.

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-192592

HUGE 1 BEDROOM - BEAUTIFULLY 
UPDATED

RODEO REALTY INC.
Robert Grandinetti 310-497-6365

1+1
1328 FRANKLIN ST #1

$565,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

This extra large one bedroom unit is located in a small, 
well maintained complex on a lovely tree lined street.  The 
location couldn't be more convenient - between Santa 
Monica Blvd and Wilshire.  The kitchen is spacious with 
ample cabinet space and brand new floor.  The bathroom 
is updated and the bedroom is HUGE with tons of  closet 
space.  Features include new double paned windows, great 
private patio, beautiful hardwood floors, custom window 
blinds and washer and dryer in unit.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Income

MLS#17-192646

RARE & UNIQUE INVESTMENT 
OPPORTUNITY N. OF WILSHIRE

COLDWELL BANKER WSA
Andrew Thurm/Steve Sawai 310.345.2661

Units     
1116 24TH ST

$4,695,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

One of a kind 4-unit building located in the Franklin School 
District. Each unit is a 3 level condo style townhome, appr. 
2,000 sq ft, 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, living room w/ fireplace 
& 16 ft ceilings, spacious kitchen w/ breakfast area, formal 
dining room w/ adjoining wet bar, 2-car garage w/ direct 
access & large loft w/ private deck offering views of the city 
and ocean. Central A/C & heat, laundry in each unit. Built in 
1989. Not subject to rent control. 2 units will be delivered 
vacant.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,GrbgDisp,HoodFan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#16-186662

REMODELED GEM IN A+ SANTA 
MONICA LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Austin Brunkhorst 310-254-7989

2+2
425 IDAHO AVE #6

$4,200

Located just a block from trendy Montana Avenue and 
the 3rd Street Promenade, this charming, remodeled unit 
is situated right in the middle of the best Santa Monica 
living has to offer!  This front facing 2 bed/2 bath has been 
extensively updated and is flooded with natural light and 
ocean breezes.  Highlights include refinished wood floors 
in the living room, brand new flooring in the bedrooms, new 
counter tops and cabinetry in the kitchen, updated, tiled 
bathrooms  and inside laundry.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

EAST COAST TRADITIONAL 
MASTERPIECE

SIR | THE AGENCY
NOAH | HARRIS 310.968.9212

6+8
13916 W SUNSET BLV

$9,498,000

Newly Constructed East Coast Estate located in the heart of 
the desirable Riviera section of Pacific Palisades. Features 
a magnificent living room w/ fireplace, formal dining room, 
gourmet kitchen, w/ center island, breakfast area and 
adjacent family room open to outdoor dining. Spectacular 
master suite & an additional 5 BD's, 8 BA's, movie theater, 
wine cellar, gym, spa & sauna as well a spacious backyard 
w/ pool, spa & BBQ.

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-192640

WWW.16621LINDATERRACE.COM

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Beverly & Kimberly Gold 3104965995

4+3.5
16621 LINDA TERRACE

$3,749,000 1sty-CAPE COD

This extensively remodeled & expanded single level home, 
offering dramatic ocean & coastline views, sits at the end of 
a quiet cul-de-sac on a 12,000sq.ft. lot.  The craftsmanship 
in this impressive property offers a custom state-of-the-art 
kitchen & breakfast room expanding into a lofty great room. 
The dining room, living room w/ fp & Mstr ste feature French 
doors opening to a huge deck with spectacular ocean views. 
Secluded outdoor spaces, w/ pool, spa, built-in BBQ & 
outdoor living room.

WWW.PROPERTIESBYGOLD.COM

Open NEW11-2

GORGEOUS VIEW HOME

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Jaleh Azarmi 310.573.7452

4+4.5
16828 CALLE BELLEVISTA

$3,399,900 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Located in the coveted Enclave, this home boasts great 
views of the ocean, Santa Monica, mountains and canyon. 
Elegant living room with fireplace and formal dining room 
with high ceiling. Gourmet cook's kitchen with center island, 
granite counter tops and butler's pantry opens to a large 
family room with fireplace. Large back yard with beautiful 
landscaping, pool, spa, fire pit and covered patio. 2nd 
floor master with balcony and ocean views. Summit Club 
membership included.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-154964

RENOVATED SINGLE STORY 
CALIFORNIA RANCH

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Emil Schneeman 310-230-3731

3+2
1181 BIENVENEDA AVE

$1,749,000 1sty-RANCH

Tastefully renovated 3 bed, 2 bath home with vaulted wood 
beamed ceilings and beautiful finishes. The open floor 
plan offers a formal living room and kitchen that opens 
onto the dining area and family room with fireplace. The 
kitchen features granite counters, custom cabinetry, and new 
stainless steel appliances including a dual fuel range and 
Miele dishwasher. Custom Marvin wood sliding doors open 
onto an exterior covered patio and grassy yard. Convenient 
location to Palisades Village.

Dishwasher, fridge, stove

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-159420

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION | SCENIC 
PACIFIC PALISADES TRADITIONAL

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 3108193250

5+7
14927 ALTATA DR

$9,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Scenic Contemporary Traditional in heart of Pacific 
Palisades, short distance from beach. Feat. picturesque 
French windows, custom molding, beadboard & wainscot 
paneling & hardwood flrs. Crestron smart home. Nearly 8k 
sqft. Grand foyer, formal LR w/coffered ceilings, FR, master 
retreat, guest bedrms, media rm & gym, dry sauna, 2 steam/1 
outdoor shower. Gourmet kitchen w/sub zero fridge, Viking 
appliances, bfast nook, bar & wine rm. Gorgeous patio w/
pergola & lush hedges, pool/spa & grassy yard.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Lunch red10294000
11-2

MLS#16-177326

A PLAN WITH A VIEW, A VIEW WITH A 
DREAM

RODEO REALTY- BRENTW
Sewit Eshetu 310-962-3069

3+2
15207 WHITFIELD AVE

$3,090,000 RANCH

Major Price Reduction! Prime location, panoramic ocean, 
Palos Verdes & Catalina views on large 7,260sq.ft lot, with 
City & Coastal Commission approved plans ready to build 
immediately a contemporary, 5bed, 5ba house with media 
room, & pool. Superb location off Monument, really close 
to Village life & the new Caruso development. Amazing 
development opportunity to build new or expand/remodel 
existing 1950's house (3bd, 2ba, fireplace, wood floors). Sold 
as is (no termite, no warranties).

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#16-177678

CHIC MODERN WITH COASTLINE 
VIEWS

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 3106631446

3+3
17719 POSETANO RD

$3,650,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Above the coastline this chic 3 bed, 2.5 bath 2,500 sq.ft. 
home w/  2,000 sq.ft. deck overlooking the Pacific with a 270 
degree view. Open-plan great, surround sound, hardwood 
floors, Fleetwood doors, Kitchen has Viking appliances, dark 
wood cabinetry, Caesar stone quartz countertops. Lower 
level w/two beds, walk in closets & double height garage. 
Master suite oasis w/ reading nook, walk in closet, large deck 
that opens to ocean views & lush greenery. Vacuum elevator, 
Ipe wood infinity spa..

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

MLS#17-189346

BANKRUPTCY SALE IN HANCOCK 
PARK

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Michael Sahakian 310-2185-7524

6+7
347 S ARDEN

$7,700,000 3sty-TUDOR

Bankruptcy sale subject to court confirmation and overbid.  
Property being sold AS IS. Newly done Tudor style house.  
Three stories with 4 bedroom suites upstairs and 2 bedrooms 
downstairs.The main level has a grand liv. rm,formal din 
rm, kitchen, butler's pntry breakfast area, spacious family 
room and library.The lower has a large screening room/
theater,lounge,wine room,bar area, two additional bedrooms, 
laundry room and two additional powder rooms. Grassy yard 
with private sun drenched pool.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

HANCOCK PARK CONTEMPORARY 
SPANISH HOME

MCGUIRE|ROBERTSON

0+0
456 N CITRUS AVE

$2,679,000 CONTEMPORARY

Wonderfully situated, this home features a formal living room 
with fireplace & large formal dining room with wet-bar, huge 
custom kitchen with dual sinks and dishwashers for the 
creative chef, extended great room & a main level BD/office 
w/ en-suite BA. Details throughout include hardwood floors, 
surround sound system, built-in wine cooler and more. The 
upstairs has 4 BD's including a large Master suite w/ a spa-
like bathroom, walk-in closet and a private balcony.

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

ELEGANT HANCOCK PARK TOWNHOME 
(AKA 307 N. ORANGE DRIVE)

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

4+5.5
308 N SYCAMORE AVE, UNIT 109

$2,995,000 TRADITIONAL

This exceptional townhouse feels like a European villa & a 
private single family residence. Located in prime Hancock 
Park, this home is designer done with the utmost elegance 
& finest quality. Gated w/private & spacious front courtyard. 
Foyer, formal living rm, formal dining rm & gourmet kitchen. 
Maids down. 4 bdrms up including lovely master suite. 
Fantastic media rm w/bath & kitchenette. This townhouse 
sits apart from the Sycamore Tower condo complex. Private 
access to the pool & common areas.

Gated, Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2
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REMODELED PENTHOUSE IN FAMED 
COUNTRY CLUB MANOR!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

3+3
316 N ROSSMORE AVE, UNIT 605

$2,395,000 1sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

Stunning newly renovated 3 bed & 3 baths. Beautiful 
"Penthouse" unit on the top floor in exquisite Hancock Park's 
Country Club Manor. Corner unit with incredible views of 
mountain ranges, Downtown Los Angeles, and observatory. 
High 12 foot vaulted ceilings in living room and master 
bedroom, and loads of windows. Gracious living at its best. 
Full concierge with valet.  No details spared in this unique 
penthouse.

Range, Refrigerator, Freezer

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Income

MLS#16-182850

TACO TUESDAY

KW LARCHMONT
Jen Stein Realty 323-797-1314

1316 S HUDSON AVE
$1,349,000 1sty-SPANISH

15 GRM! $85,200 projected annual income!! Remodeled 
VACANT duplex in Longwood Highlands. Unit 1316 boasts 
3beds+2baths.  Unit 1318 boasts 2beds+2baths + bonus  
basement with (approx 419sf ).  Light & bright kitchens 
& baths tastefully updated w/ new appliances, quartz 
countertops, professional designer finishes. Newer features 
include: HVAC, upgraded plumbing & electrical, new LED 
lighting, new finished garage, dual pane windows & more. 
Perfect 1031 investment property or owner occ.

Blt-Ins

Lunch NEW12-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Lease

FOR LEASE

COLDWELL BANKER HP
L. Brenner / N. Hartman 323-860-4245

3+2
174 S ORANGE DR

$4,950 MEDITERRANEAN

Stunning lower unit in Spanish duplex on a beautiful 
tree-lined street in Hancock Park, with charming details 
throughout include wood beams, archways and molding, as 
well as hardwood floors. 3 BR/2 BA. 2 car garage.

Open NEW11-2

Lovely gated complex. Close to downtown Los Angeles and Beverly Hills. Also service entrance on Lorraine. 
One of a kind unit. Easy to show!

1+1
738 S LORRAINE BLVD

$2,500 1sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH
Open NEW12-1

COLDWELL BANKER HPNMollie McGinty (323) 460-7636
Dshwshr, Grbg DispMLS#17-191882

MLS#16-185612

EL ROYALE

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Nicole Contreras 310-614-4952

3+3
450 N ROSSMORE AVE #PH1101

$19,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

Rare, luxuriously remodeled, 2-story penthouse at the 
historic El Royale. For decades Hollywood professionals have 
called it home. Located in Hancock Park w/ views of the golf 
course, Downtown, & Hollywood hills. Over 4,000 sq ft, an 
oversized master suite, 3 BD+ 3BA, large living room, 11' 
ceilings, sun room, formal dining room, remodeled kitchen, 
designer  finishes & appliances. Addn'l amenities: original 
crown moldings, hw floors, valet, concierge,  extravagant 
lobby, fitness center, roof deck.

Blt-Ins

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#17-192712

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION IN 
BEVERLY GROVE!

COMPASS
Allison Schwarz 310-237-5881

4+6
6443 LINDENHURST AVE

$3,795,000 SPANISH

Tri-level Spanish featuring open kitchen with Thermador 
appliances, family room, living room with fireplace and 
French doors leading to private yard with salt water pool, 
spa and cabana. A spiral staircase leads to the lower level 
offering an en suite bedroom, patio and media room. The 
upper level has three en suite bedrooms including a master 
suite with walk-in closet, balcony and spa bath. Features: 
marble, Caesarstone and porcelain tile, wide-plank oak 
floors, home automation and 3 AC units.

www.LindenhurstHouse.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-192208

RARE BEVERLY-GROVE MODERN

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Kennon Earl 323.432.6492

4+5
6360 MARYLAND DR

$3,099,000 2sty-MODERN

Newer modern w/4 BD's & 4.5 BAs in Beverly-Grove area. 
Hrdwd flrs, soaring ceilings & wine rm. Formal LR & DR 
combo has FP, wet bar  & side terr. FR w/FP  that opens 
to kitch. Nano bi-folding drs span across entire back 
of home. Pvt yard w/pool, spa,  fire pit & outdoor kitch. 
Chef's kitch inside feats  Miele appliances, dual ovens & lg 
island. 1 ensuite BD & guest BA downstairs, 2nd story feats 2 
ensuite guest BD's w/patios, lg den area & Master w/pvt terr, 
FP, walk-in closet, spa-like bath.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-179082

REDUCED PRICE FOR NEW 
CONSTRUCTION!

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+5
534 N SIERRA BONITA AVE

$2,760,000 SPANISH

Casa Bonita is enchantingly new and beautiful. Quality 
classic Spanish architecture, with new modern amenities. 
High ceilings. Situated in the vibrant Melrose District, close 
to popular shops and restaurants.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-190650

WELCOME TO GARDNER 2.0!

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+5
618 N GARDNER ST

$2,499,000 SPANISH

Welcome to Gardner 2.0.  There have been some amazing 
enhancements including a built out pergola and barbecue 
in the backyard to create the warm yet backyard party 
your clients are looking for.  This is all in addition to the 
fact that this home is new construction with a 10 year 
structural warranty backed by one of the largest reinsurance 
companies in the world!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Intrcm

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-184402

NEW ARCHITECTURAL HOMES! USE 
1213 S. DUNSMUIR ADDRESS!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-300-1174

2+3
5409 W WILSHIRE VISTA LN
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